125L Series
Vishay Cera-Mite
Document Number: 23106 ceramite.support@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 27-Oct-06 1
AC Line Rated Disc Capacitors
Class X1, 400 VAC/Class Y4, 125 VAC
LO’ = 0.110" (2.8) typ
INSULATION RESISTANCE:

TAPE and REEL OPTIONS
To specify T & R, add two letter suffix to the ordering code (details of the packaging code see general section of the catalog)
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC X1/Y4 CAPACITORS 125L
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
D
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
T
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
WIRE SIZE LS
LEAD SPACE
INCH (mm)
ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
Y5V
1000
± 20 %
0.330 (8.4) 0.195 (5.0)
20 0.032 (0.81)
0.250 (6.4)
125LD10-R
1500 0.330 (8.4) 0.195 (5.0) 125LD15-R
2000 0.330 (8.4) 0.185 (4.7) 125LD20-R
2200 0.330 (8.4) 0.180 (4.6) 125LD22-R
3300 0.365 (9.3) 0.195 (5.0) 125LD33-R
4700 0.400 (10.2) 0.185 (4.7) 125LD47-R
5000 0.430 (10.9) 0.195 (5.0)
0.375 (9.5)
125LD50-R
6800 0.490 (12.4) 0.190 (4.8) 125LD68-R
8200 0.530 (13.5) 0.190 (4.8) 125LD82-R
0.010 µF 0.560 (14.2) 0.190 (4.8) 125LS10-R
0.015 µF 0.720 (18.3) 0.205 (5.2) 125LS15-R
0.018 µF 0.790 (20.1) 0.205 (5.2) 125LS18-R
0.020 µF 0.620 (15.7) 0.240 (6.1) 22 0.025 (0.64) 125LS20-R
0.022 µF 0.900 (22.9) 0.185 (4.7) 20 0.032 (0.81) 125LS22-R
0.030 µF 0.720 (18.3) 0.240 (6.1) 22 0.025 (0.64) 125LS30-R
0.050 µF 0.900 (22.9) 0.240 (6.1) 22 0.025 (0.64) 125LS50-R
Document Number: 23106 ceramite.support@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 27-Oct-06 3
125L Series
AC Line Rated Disc Capacitors